Classifica Definitiva

North West Cup 2015
Data creazione: 2025/12/14 07:33:35

Data: 30/08/2015

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

1 BERTOLOTTO Gianmarco

2 CANCELLI Andrea
PM MARCHISIO Stefania

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
NP CAROLLO Michele

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

1 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo

2 DOMINIONI Carlo

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 MANDELLI Matteo
2 MAGENES Simone
3 MIRZA Lucian
NP CAROLLO Martino
PM MAINI Diego

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 MAGENES Francesco
2 MANNOCCI Enrico
3 LAMBERTINI Marcello
4 GUALDANA Guglielmo

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 MATTIROLI Cesare

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Tempo
00:13:53
00:36:49
00:26:14

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:35
00:14:41

Tempo
00:12:42
00:13:50
00:18:00
00:00:00
00:13:44

Tempo
00:12:38
00:13:09
00:13:16
00:17:44

Tempo
00:20:43



Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 CANCELLI Antonio
2 BRAMBILLA Stefano
3 DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo
4 DE CARLI Luca

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
1 RAVASIO Gianbattista
RI DIPACE Alessandro

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 GRILLI Alberto
2 ARNAUDO Marco
3 BIANCHI Paolo
NP PONZIANI Fabio

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
1 DONADINI Fabrizio
2 DI STEFANO Gianluca

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 CURZIO Leonardo
2 ASTE Fiorenzo
3 ZANELLA Luigino
PM BALBONI Massimo

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 CICCONI Gilberto
2 GHIRARDI Massimo
3 NANNI Luciano
4 PARIS Ezio
NP CITTERICO Dario
NP ZAMPERIN Enzo

Societa
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

C.U.S. TORINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:23:42
00:25:09
00:26:54
00:33:24

Tempo
00:27:36
00:24:52

Tempo
00:16:52
00:28:46
00:30:24
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:20
00:20:19

Tempo
00:15:42
00:26:01
00:26:51
00:15:56

Tempo
00:15:11
00:19:00
00:19:15
00:22:59
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 KOHN Miroslav
2 FIOCCA Fausto

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 STONE Giles Bernard
2 MICHELOTTI Marcello
3 ACCATTINO Gianfranco
PM MICHELOTTI Giuliano

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

SALVIONI Mattia
RUSCONI Davide
DELLA VEDOVA Marco
CAPELLI Matteo
BRANDOLINI Andrea
BALBO Claudio
ABRATE Fabrizio
BACCI Federico
MIGLIORE Andrea
PISANESCHI Gregorio
NARCISO Luca
GOLLE Daniele
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Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
NP CAROLLO Mauro

Categoria: MC

Pos. Nome
1 RADICE Francesco
2 GRECO Giovanni
3 NANNI Francesco

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 HADAM Marek
2 CORONA Emiliano
3 CURZIO Samuele

Societa
G.S. CAPANNORI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
G.S. FORESTALE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:19:53
00:19:54

Tempo
00:29:55
00:34:28
00:39:42
00:23:48

Tempo
00:20:04
00:20:15
00:20:42
00:22:05
00:22:57
00:23:45
00:23:52
00:25:06
00:31:48
00:32:11
00:32:31
00:00:00

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:01
00:23:17
00:35:31

Tempo
00:15:29
00:15:40
00:17:00



GIULIANI Luigi
FIOCCA Michele
PINNA Lorenzo
TODESCHINI Maurizio
CIVERA Tommaso
CORTELLAZZ| Edoardo
NP IENNACO Luca
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Categoria: OPC

Pos. Nome
1 MORI Riccardo
2 MARTELLI Claudio
NP ARCALENI Emilia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

BAZZIGOTTI Chiara
LAMBERTINI Benedetta
TOMIELLO Irene
ALBERTINI Francesca
BOCCHI Gemma
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 DE FAVARI Eleonora
2 TEALDO Alessia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 TALIGNANI Alice
NP CERESA Erica

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 GARIBOLDI Alessandra
2 COLOMBO Roberta
Rl POLICE Eugenia

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
NP AIMETTO Donatella

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

00:17:42
00:17:45
00:18:27
00:18:58
00:19:28
00:20:39
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:40
00:35:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:39
00:16:20
00:21:58
00:22:10
00:24:26

Tempo
00:18:04
00:24:05

Tempo
00:22:49
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:58
00:29:16
00:17:56

Tempo
00:00:00



Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 POLI Elena
2 SOFFIENTINO Daniela

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 STOCORO Anna Maria
2 BELTRAMO Marina
3 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 BALMA Carla Stefania
2 GUARATO Francesca

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome

KURSCHINSKI Margherita
SACILOTTO Lucia
ARNAUDO Ornella
BRAGAGNA Lucia
NOVELLI Deanna
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Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 STONE Frances
2 CAVALLARO Anna
3 KALCICH Licia

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 VLAD Maria Magdalena
2 CIMNAGHI Elisabetta

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. GSPORT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa
AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:32:52
00:35:31

Tempo
00:25:09
00:29:32
00:30:02

Tempo
00:22:57
00:23:09

Tempo
00:18:23
00:19:11
00:22:51
00:28:16
00:29:49

Tempo
00:17:30
00:19:19
00:21:47

Tempo
00:22:52

Tempo
00:24:17
00:25:00



Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 DI FURIA Sara
NP LIPARESI Sara

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

DONADINI Eleonora
CURZIO Lucia
CRIPPA Maria Chiara
GIUGANINO Barbara
CARLUCCIO Laura
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Societa
IKP
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:14:44
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:43
00:15:58
00:16:39
00:19:07
00:20:35



